
PSTCL Tender Notice Format 

                                                   
 
 
 
 
 
Department Name: Protection Division, Ludhiana 

 
Tender Specification 
No.: 

65/2015-16 
Corrigendum No. - 1 

Tender Issuing 
Authority: 

Addl.S.E/ Protection Division, Ludhiana  

Address details of 
Issuing Authority 

                         Addl.S.E, Protection Division 
Power Colony No.1, Near Pb. Agriculture    
          University, Gate No.1, Ferozepur Road. 
                     PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

Place: Ludhiana 

Short Description: Hiring of vehicles for:- 
1. Protection Division, Ludhiana – 1 No. 
2. ODTL, Ludhiana – 1 No. 

Total Quantity 2 No. (Scorpio / XYLO or equivalent in price) 

Tender Publication: Hindustan Times- Chandigarh and New Delhi,  The Indian Express- 
Chandigarh and New Delhi, The Times of India-Mumbai and Delhi, 
The Tender Review- New Delhi and The Tribune-Chandigarh. 

Eligibility Criteria 
 

Nil 

Sale of Application Start 
Date: 

Date of Publication 

Sale of Application End 
Date: 

11.04.2016 
Upto 04.00 PM 

Last date for bid 
Submission: 

18.04.2016 
Upto 10.00 AM 

Bid Opening Date: 18.04.2016 
at 10.30 AM 

Pre Bid Meet Date: 
 

N.A. 

Tender Document Cost: 
 

Rs.500/- 

Payment Mode: 
 

Demand Draft payable at Ludhiana or Cash 

Payment in favor of: 
 

Addl.S.E / Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

EMD: Rs 10,000/- if quoting for two vehicles. 
Rs 5,000/- if quoting for one vehicle only. 

EMD Payment Mode: 
 

Demand Draft payable at Ludhiana or Cash 

Payment in favor of: 
 

Addl.S.E / Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

Contact Person Name 
and Phone Number: 
 

For Protection Division:- Er. Rajinder Lal (9646518295) 
 

For ODTL, Ludhiana:- Er. G. S. Kohli (9646598594) 
 



URL for Additional 
Information: 

                            www.pstcl.org 
 

Tender Documents 
Attachment: 

1. Soft Copy of the Document. 
2. Print out of web NIT. 
3. Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1. 

Tender information in 
details: 

In case the date of opening the tenders as shown 
above happen to be holiday, then the tenders shall be opened 
on the next working day at same place and time. 

A set of Tender Documents containing Technical 
Specifications, General Instructions and the Terms and 
Conditions can be obtained from this office on payment as 
shown above by cash or by Demand Draft drawn in favour of 
Sr. Executive Engineer, Protection Division No, PSTCL, 
Ludhiana. Tenders of the firms, which do not purchase the 
tender documents in advance, shall not be opened. The cost of 
tender documents is non refundable and non adjustable.  

All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at 
the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in the 
case of those tenderers/bidders who are specifically exempted 
there under.  

The sale of Tender Documents shall be stopped 72 
hours or two working days preceding the due date and time of 
opening of tender whichever is more. 

Only the manufacturers of above material / equipment 
and their authorized dealers/ distributors/ agents will be eligible 
for participating in this tender.  

Telegraphic quotations and conditional quotations shall 
not be accepted. 

The ordered quantity to be procured can be distributed 
in more than one firm. The PSTCL reserves the right to 
increase/ decrease the quantity or reject the whole quantity 
without assigning any reason. 

The tenders must valid for 120 days from the date of 
opening. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Addl.S.E, Protection Division, 

           PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

http://www.pstcl.org/

